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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License     01.08.2015 ‐ 10:37 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 7  F 800 m
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Pierdevara, Florina       90 Romania                2:03.14    8      
  2 Gega, Luiza               88 Albania                2:03.45    7      
  3 Georgieva, Monika         94 Bulgaria               2:07.88    4      
  4 Stambolic, Marija         93 Serbia                 2:11.70    3      
  5 Giannopoulou, Konstantin  94 Grecia                 2:12.69    2      
  6 Arik, Fatma               97 Turcia                 2:12.91    1      
  7 Gavranovic, Vladana       89 Bosnia&Herzegovina     2:14.62           
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Nunu, Mihaela Roxana      89 Romania                2:07.25    6      
  2 Arik, Ash                 95 Turcia                 2:07.49    5      
  3 Dauti, Relaksa            01 Albania                2:12.92           
  4 Pokrivac, Mateja          95 Slovenia               2:14.01           
  5 Parlov, Matea             92 Croatia                2:14.28           
  6 Milas, Daria              93 Moldova                2:18.89           
  7 Jankova, Meri             99 FYROM Macedonia        2:24.59           
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Pierdevara, Florina       90 Romania                2:03.14   1   8   
  2 Gega, Luiza               88 Albania                2:03.45   1   7   
  3 Nunu, Mihaela Roxana      89 Romania                2:07.25   2   6   
  4 Arik, Ash                 95 Turcia                 2:07.49   2   5   
  5 Georgieva, Monika         94 Bulgaria               2:07.88   1   4   
  6 Stambolic, Marija         93 Serbia                 2:11.70   1   3   
  7 Giannopoulou, Konstantin  94 Grecia                 2:12.69   1   2   
  8 Arik, Fatma               97 Turcia                 2:12.91   1   1   
  9 Dauti, Relaksa            01 Albania                2:12.92   2       
 10 Pokrivac, Mateja          95 Slovenia               2:14.01   2       
 11 Parlov, Matea             92 Croatia                2:14.28   2       
 12 Gavranovic, Vladana       89 Bosnia&Herzegovina     2:14.62   1       
 13 Milas, Daria              93 Moldova                2:18.89   2       
 14 Jankova, Meri             99 FYROM Macedonia        2:24.59   2       


